
 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 KGA Amateur Series #1 

Wednesday, April 19 
Big Spring Country Club 

Louisville, KY 
 

 KGA Amateur Series #2 
Monday, May 22 

Audubon Country Club 
Louisville, KY 

 

 KGA Amateur Series #3 
Monday, June 12 

Kearney Hill Golf Links 
Lexington, KY 

 

 KGA Amateur Series #4 
Tuesday, July 18 

Country Club of Paducah 
Paducah, KY 

 

 KGA Amateur Series #5 
Monday, August 14 

Frankfort Country Club 
Frankfort, KY 

 

 KGA Amateur Series 

Championship 
Tuesday, September 5 
Standard Country Club 

Louisville, KY 
 

 
 
 

Register for 2017 tournaments  

 kygolf.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 Kentucky Senior Team 

Championship 

Monday & Tuesday, May 8-9 
Woodhaven Country Club 

Louisville, KY 
 
 

 Kentucky Four-Ball Championship 
Thursday & Friday, June 1-2 

Andover Golf & CC 

Lexington, KY 
 
 

Clark’s Pump-n-Shop Marathon 
Kentucky Amateur Championship 

Tuesday – Thursday, June 20-22 
Keene Trace | Keene Run 

Nicholasville, KY 
 

Qualifying Sites 
TBA 

 
 

 Kentucky Senior Open 
Wednesday & Thursday, July 5-6 

Elizabethtown Country Club 
Elizabethtown, KY 

(Waiting on Confirmation) 
 
 

 Kentucky Match Play 

Championships 
(Amateur & Senior Championships) 

Monday – Thursday July 10-13 
Oxmoor Country Club 

Louisville, KY 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 Kentucky Open 

Tuesday – Thursday, July 25-27 
Hurstbourne Country Club 

Louisville, KY 
 

Qualifying Sites 
 TBA 

 
 

 Kentucky Senior Amateur 
Championship 

Monday & Tuesday, August 28-29 

Heritage Hill Golf Club 
Shepherdsville, KY 

 
 

 Kentucky Mid-Amateur 

Championship 
Mon & Tues, September 25-26 

Cherry Blossom Golf Club 
Georgetown, KY 

 
 

KGA Handicap Scramble 
TBA 

 

 designates Senior Player Divisions 

 designates Allied Championship 
 

AMATEUR SERIES CHAMPIONSHIPS CHAMPIONSHIPS 

2017 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 


